
Jugend - Gruppe 4 Einzelergebnisse 2009

WK Pfahldorf II 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5.WK 6.WK 7.WK 8.WK 9.WK 10.WK Ergebnis Ø
9 Veronika Fuchs 342 338 335 343 321 356 328  334 337,13
9 Raphael Meyer 323 292 333 334 330 314 334  317 322,13
9 Raphael Eckstein 351 355 349 358 349 343 355  348 351,00
0 Schütze 4 0
0 Schütze 5 0
0 Schütze 6 0
0 Schütze 7 0
0 Schütze 8 0
0 Schütze 9 0
0 Schütze 10 0

Mannschafts-Ergebnisse 1016 985 1017 0 1035 1000 1013 1017 0 999 1010,25

WK Walting 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5.WK 6.WK 7.WK 8.WK 9.WK 10.WK Ergebnis Ø
0 Thomas Mayer 0
7 Dominik Pfaller 335 337 307 328 316 315 320 322,57
8 Manuela Strauß 296 326 345 320 334 296 338 332 323,38
6 Petra Mayer 353 325 309 353 343 335 336,33
7 Verena Lindl 295 304 300 321 271 325 326 306,00
4 Maximilian Lindl 298 287 309 294 297,00
0 Schütze 7 0
0 Schütze 8 0
0 Schütze 9 0
0 Schütze 10 0

Mannschafts-Ergebnisse 929 0 1016 977 957 1008 0 948 998 978 976,38

WK Rupertsbuch 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5.WK 6.WK 7.WK 8.WK 9.WK 10.WK Ergebnis Ø
8 Stefanie Ruppert 345 350 358 352 348 359 328 342 347,75
8 Lisa Templer 292 293 303 296 302 313 296 298 299,13
8 Daniela Regler 333 332 325 331 343 345 333 328 333,75
0 Schütze 4 0
0 Schütze 5 0
0 Schütze 6 0
0 Schütze 7 0
0 Schütze 8 0
0 Schütze 9 0
0 Schütze 10 0

Mannschafts-Ergebnisse 970 975 986 979 0 993 1017 957 968 0 980,63

WK Eichstätt 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5.WK 6.WK 7.WK 8.WK 9.WK 10.WK Ergebnis Ø
7 Lukas Wohlwend 332 344 349 334 325 336 326 335,14
8 Niklas Kehr 328 335 342 317 326 323 318 331 327,50
8 Patrick Beck 325 345 359 348 332 345 323 337 339,25
1 Fabian Wohlwend 346 346,00
0 Schütze 5 0
0 Schütze 6 0
0 Schütze 7 0
0 Schütze 8 0
0 Schütze 9 0
0 Schütze 10 0

Mannschafts-Ergebnisse 0 985 1024 1047 1014 0 992 993 977 994 1003,25

WK Kinding 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5.WK 6.WK 7.WK 8.WK 9.WK 10.WK Ergebnis Ø
8 Verena Heiderscheid 331 348 343 342 350 347 335 333 341,13
0 Alexander Heiderscheid 0
7 Tobias Meyer 323 314 311 310 318 296 315 312,43
8 Stephan Schmidt 289 310 319 322 310 302 311 308 308,88
8 Andreas Reiter 336 347 346 332 356 344 358 355 346,75
1 Thomas Saliger 231 231,00
0 Schütze 7 0
0 Schütze 8 0
0 Schütze 9 0
0 Schütze 10 0

Mannschafts-Ergebnisse 990 1009 0 1002 996 1024 993 0 1004 1013 1003,88



WK X 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5.WK 6.WK 7.WK 8.WK 9.WK 10.WK Ergebnis Ø
0 Schütze 1 0
0 Schütze 2 0
0 Schütze 3 0
0 Schütze 4 0
0 Schütze 5 0
0 Schütze 6 0
0 Schütze 7 0
0 Schütze 8 0
0 Schütze 9 0
0 Schütze 10 0

Mannschafts-Ergebnisse 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WK = Anzahl der Wettkämpfe

1 Raphael Eckstein 351,00
2 Stefanie Ruppert 347,75
3 Andreas Reiter 346,75
4 Fabian Wohlwend 346,00
5 Verena Heiderscheid 341,13
6 Patrick Beck 339,25
7 Veronika Fuchs 337,13
8 Petra Mayer 336,33
9 Lukas Wohlwend 335,14

10 Daniela Regler 333,75
11 Niklas Kehr 327,50
12 Manuela Strauß 323,38
13 Dominik Pfaller 322,57
14 Raphael Meyer 322,13
15 Tobias Meyer 312,43
16 Stephan Schmidt 308,88
17 Verena Lindl 306,00
18 Lisa Templer 299,13
19 Maximilian Lindl 297,00
20 Thomas Saliger 231,00


